Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

4 Q

er Cutoff: 40.37
Arnband Call Nane
24001 Moon

er Cutoff: 35.41
Arnband Call Nane
20014 Rut hi e
20037 Koko
20007 Sam
20006 Kan Du
20020 TaB

20011 Ren

20034 El ectra
20030 Scri mmage
20019 Logi c
20028 W ngi t
20025 Saber
20027 Li nk
20008 Wend
20004 Siren
20001 Rebe
20036 Ange
20035 Pet ey

er Cutoff: 37.81
Arnband Call Nane
16014 Jaxson
16028 Fia

16007 Arrow
16012 Sadi e
16004 Ellie (Pr)
16027 Max

er Cutoff: 41.02
Arnband Call Nane
12008 Tenpo

Friday, April 25, 2025
Team Jumpers

24 inch Judge:
Handl er

A. Lanphere

20 inch Judge:
Handl er

Goodman
Johnson
Cr awshaw
Howe
Ki el
Moodi e
Segui
d enment
Svar cas
W | son
Smith

Di edrich
Hansen
Mar cus
Johnson
Cr awshaw
Howe

Pel | et

ARECCrAAADAIMIARAS &I

16 inch Judge:
Handl er

Killam
Pr ager
Moffroid
Baker

Pr ager
Pierre

>roxXxro

12 inch Judge:
Handl er

L. Thi bodeau

Ri ta Browni ng
Ti me TFI ts

35.11

Ri ta Browni ng
Ti me TFI ts

41.58
No Ti e
45. 89
31.02
33. 04
No Ti e
33. 38
No Ti e
34.20
26. 96
38. 05
27.05
38.92
29. 39
29.21
35. 27
No Ti e

Ri ta Browni ng
Ti me TFI ts

41. 74
34.71
32.88
No Tinme
34. 47
41. 44

Ri ta Browni ng
Ti me TFI ts

39.01
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Scor e

35.11

Scor e

41.58
Elim
45, 89
36. 02
35.04
Elim
33. 38
Elim
46. 20
26. 96
47. 05
32.05
53.92
39. 39
34.21
35. 27
Elim

Scor e

48. 74
51.71
32. 88
Elim
34. 47
45, 44

Scor e

39.01



3 Q 12004
1 Q 12001
2 Q

adive
Ti ana
Ti f fany

Qualifier Cutoff: 35.09

M Havil and
B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau

8 inch Judge:

34. 88
35. 67
33.70

Ri ta Browni ng

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
3 8003 WI I ow B. Stephens 41.51
1 Q 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar 30. 52
2 Q 8001 Babs M Wrant 33. 65
8004 Sam C. Stewart No Ti e
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 46.9%
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.53 20 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20033 Jake J. Marcus 29. 16
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.24 16 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
16003 Ten A Pierre No Ti e
2 Q 16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck 33. 47
3 Q 16008 Rad L. Marcus 29.70
1 Q 16025 Gswi n S. Dunn 31.59
16011 Groovee A Pierre No Ti e
16024  Varsity K. d enent No Ti e
16023 Ritz J. Mason No Ti e
4 Q 16029 Alie D. McCorm ck 35.72
Qualifier Cutoff: 33.76 12 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16001 June L. Hansen 29. 36
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36. 88
35. 67
35.70

Scor e

41.51
30.52
33.65
Elim

Scor e

29.16

Scor e

Elim
33. 47
34.70
31.59
Elim
Elim
Elim
35.72

Scor e

29. 36



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

50. 0%



Open:

Pl ace

~ b

N
O OO0 OO

Open:

Pl ace

10Q
4

N W
O O

Open:

Pl ace

1Q

Open:

Pl ace

2 Q

50 secs
Ar mband

20014
20037
20035
20036
20030
20034
20019
20020
20028
20027
20025
20008
20011
20001
20006
20007
20004

55 secs
Ar mband

16027
16007
16028
16014
16012
16004

50 secs
Ar mband

24001

55 secs
Ar mband

12004

QCut of f:
Call Nanme

Rut hi e
Koko
Pet ey
Angel
Scri mmage
El ectra
Logi c
TaB

W ngi t
Li nk
Saber
Wendi
Ren
Rebel
Kan Du
Sam
Siren

QCut of f:
Call Nane

Max

Arrow

Fi a
Jaxson
Sadi e
Ellie (Pr)

Cut of f:
Call Nane

Moon

Cut of f:
Call Nane

adive

43.91 pts 20 inch

Friday, April 25, 2025

Team Snooker

Handl er

CEASCMPARAAATIIBIARZARED

38.81 pts 16 inch

Goodman
Johnson
Howe

Cr awshaw
d enment
Segui
Svar cas
Ki el
W | son
Di edrich
Smith
Hansen
Moodi e
Johnson
Howe

Cr awshaw
Mar cus

Handl er

CTOoO0OrXx>

45.05 pts 24 inch

Pierre
Mof froi d
Pr ager
Killam
Baker

Pr ager

Handl er

A

35.98 pts 12 inch

Lanpher e

Handl er

M

Havi | and

Pel | et

Judge:

Ti me

19.
33.
60.
36.
51.
33.
46.
25.
42.
35.
43.
47.
36.
33.
43.

Absent

42.

Judge:

68
03
39
88
10
87
48
82
32
33
36
47
01
75
36

27

Ti me

55.
42.
12.
46.
49.
49.

Judge:

24
96
34
83
59
10

Ti me

45.

Judge:

59

Ti me

35.

- 4-

11

RC1

1+7
1+5
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+0
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7

1+5

RC1
1+7
1+7
1+0
1+7

1+5
1+7

RC1

1+5

RC1

1+5

RC2

1+0
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+0
1+6
1+6
1+0
1+0
1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6

1+5

RC2

1+6
1+7

1+5

1+6
1+6

RC2

1+6

RC2

1+5

Ri ta Browni ng

RC3

1+6
1+5
1+0

1+5

1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

Rita Browni ng

RC3

1+5
1+6

1+5
1+5
1+5

Rita Browni ng

RC3

1+5

Rita Browni ng

RC3

1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 O's

1+6
1+5

1+5

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+0

RC4

1+0

RC4

RC4

1+6

1+6

RC5
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6
1+6

RC5

1+6

RC5

1+6

N

N
O~NO OO WwWwwoOo

RC6 O s

o o

14
14

RC6 O s

27

RC6 O s

14

Scor e

16
35
18

46

47
26
40
27
47
44
39
53
55

47

Score

55
31

29

40
42

Scor e

53

Score

39



B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau

1 Q 12001 Ti ana
3 12008 Tenpo

Open: 60 secs QQutoff: 42.21 pts 8 inch

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er
8003 WII ow B. Stephens
1 Q 8004 Sam C. Stewart
2 Q 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar
3 8001 Babs M Wrant

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1

Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 50.0%

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 44.20 pts 20 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 20033 Jake J. Marcus

Open: 50 secs QQutoff: 47.31 pts 16 inch

Place Arnband Call Nane Handl er

2 Q 16029 Alie D. McCorm ck

1 Q 16025 Gswi n S. Dunn

4 16008 Rad L. Marcus

3 Q 16023 Ritz J. Mason
16011 Groovee A Pierre
16024  Varsity K. d enent
16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck
16003 Ten A Pierre

Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 46.75 pts 12 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er

1 Q 16001 June L. Hansen

52.81
33.83

1+5 1+6 1+6
1+5 1+6 1+5

Judge: Rita Browning
RC1 RC2 RC3

Ti me

41. 98
54. 31
63. 98
65. 51

(P) Judge:
Ti me

35. 26

(P) Judge:
Ti me

48. 15
48. 43
27. 39
50. 14
5. 27

32.17
24.07
7.04

(P) Judge:
Ti me

48. 08

1+5 1+5 145
1+7 1+6 142
1+7 1+7 1+7
1+7 1+7 1+7

R ta Browni

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+5 145

R ta Browni

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+7
1+5
1+5
1+5

1+7
1+7
1+0

R ta Browni

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+6

1+5
1+0

1+5
1+6
1+5
1+5

142

RC1 RC2 RC3

1+5 1+7 1+7

1+5

RC4

1+5
1+5
1+2

ng
RC4

1+6

ng
RC4

1+5

1+0

ng
RC4

1+5

1+6
1+6

RC5

1+6

RC5

RC5

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

1+6

N

RC6 O s
20
27

20
14

RC6 O s

27

RC6 O s

RC6 O s

20

60
28

Scor e

38
58
50
41

Score

52

Score
54
60
25
53

25
16

Score

55



Open: 55 secs QQutoff: 45.05 pts 8 inch (P) Judge: R ta Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 C's Score

1Q Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau 34.61 1+5 1+6 1+5 1+6 27 53

Total Number of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Number of Dogs FEO O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 5

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng: 41

Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent: 1

Total Conbi ned Dogs FEG O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Conbined Qualifiers: 21
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified: 51.2%



Friday, April 25, 2025

Masters Jumpers
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 24 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 24001 Moon A. Lanphere 33. 65 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 42 seconds Masters 20 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
3 Q 20006 Kan Du K. Howe 27.03 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20007 Sam W Crawshaw No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
2 Q 20004 Siren J. Marcus 26. 10 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20014 Rut hi e R Goodman No Tinme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Q 20015 Reny M Mller 35. 84 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20022 Gizz L. Prager 31.49 2 3 0 0 25.00
1 Q 20027 Li nk K. Diedrich 25.05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
20030 Scri mmage K. d enent Absent
20035 Pet ey K. Howe FEO
Q 20036  Angel W Crawshaw 31.59 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Di stance: 179 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 16 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16007 Arrow K. Moffroid 31.30 0 0 0 0 0. 00
16012 Sadi e C. Baker Absent
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 44 seconds Masters 12 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12006 H ppee A Pierre No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 48 seconds Mast er s 8 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 8001 Babs M Wrant 33.13 1 0 0 0 5. 00



8003 W11l ow B.
8004 Sam C.
1 Q 8006 Hazel R
3 8007 Zaya M

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng
Total Number of Dogs Absent

Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

St ephens
St ewar t
Mol enaar
W r ant

G1IO0OORr AR

7.1%

Absent
Absent
28. 28
39. 25



Friday, April 25, 2025
Performancelll Jumpers

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 48 seconds Performance |11 20 inch Judge: Rita Browni ng
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
2 Q 20032 Ferrari A. Snell 32.05 0 0 0 0 0. 00
1 Q 20033 Jake J. Marcus 25.40 0 0 0 0 0. 00

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 46 seconds Performance |11 16 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 16016 Magi ¢ R Svarcas 30. 24 0 0 0 0 0. 00
3 16020 Butter R Goodman 31.74 1 0 0 0 5. 00
2 Q 16021 Rue M Mller 30.95 0 0 0 0 0. 00

16024  Varsity K. d enent Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualifi ed:

OR~hOOOr U

0. 0%



Friday, April 25, 2025

Veterans Jumpers
D stance: 182 yards SCT: 50 seconds Veterans 12 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
12007 Deena C. Killam Absent
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 52 seconds Vet er ans 4 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Pl ace Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 Q 4001 Dyson M Havi |l and 39. 10 0 0 0 0 0. 00
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 1
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Number of Dogs FEO O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 1
Percent Qualified: 100.0%
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Friday, April 25, 2025
Team Gamblers

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 42.50 pts 24 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score

1 Q 24001 Moon A. Lanphere 36. 80 0 2 3 1 30 50

Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 54.40 pts 20 inch Judge: Rita Browning

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
20014 Rut hi e R Goodnman No Ti e 1 2 2 7 0 30
3 Q 20004 Siren J. Marcus 39. 82 1 3 3 2 30 63
20035 Pet ey K. Howe No Ti e 0 1 2 5 0 16
20001 Rebel J. Johnson 39. 30 1 2 2 1 0 24
20007 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e 0 3 2 5 0 26
20028 W ngi t K. WIson 32. 88 1 4 4 4 0 43
20030 Scri mmage K. d enent 34.91 2 1 4 2 0 33
2 Q 20008 \eéndi L. Hansen 35.96 2 1 4 3 30 64
20034 El ectra R Segui 34.00 0 2 1 7 30 50
20019 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e 0 4 2 3 0 29
20011 Ren E. Modie 34.77 1 1 1 7 30 52
4 Q 20020 TaB P. Kinmel Pellet 39.38 2 2 2 2 30 62
6 Q 20025 Saber K. Smith 39.18 2 2 1 3 30 60
5 Q 20027 Li nk K. Diedrich 36. 27 2 1 3 3 30 61
1 Q 20006 Kan Du K. Howe 34.27 1 1 3 4 40 65
20037 Koko J. Johnson 35.19 1 1 3 2 0 23
20036  Angel W Crawshaw 39.15 1 2 2 3 0 26
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 33.15 pts 16 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
1 Q 16007 Arrow K. Mffroid 35.57 0 3 3 5 10 39
16014 Jaxson C. Killam 46. 42 0 3 2 3 0 24
2 16028 Fia L. Prager 34. 64 2 2 2 3 0 33
4 16004 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager 40. 90 1 2 1 4 0 24
16012 Sadi e C. Baker 38.93 1 1 1 5 0 20
3 16027 Max A Pierre 46. 29 2 1 3 1 or 29
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 45.90 pts 12 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me 5pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt Ganble Score
2 12008 Tenpo L. Thi bodeau 39.73 1 3 3 2 10 43

-11-



3 Ti f fany L. Thi bodeau
1 Q 12004 dive M Havil and
12001 Ti ana B. Thi bodeau
Open: 30 secs Gam 20 secs QCutoff: 64.60
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
3 8001 Babs M Wrant
1 Q 8006 Hazel R Mol enaar
2 Q 8004 Sam C. Stewart
8003 WII ow B. Stephens
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 11
Percent Qualified: 34.4%
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 57.80
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 20033 Jake J. Marcus
Open: 25 secs Gam 16 secs QCutoff: 50.71
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
16003 Ten A Pierre
4 16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck
16011 Groovee A Pierre
3 Q 16008 Rad L. Marcus
16025 Gswi n S. Dunn
1 Q 16023 Ritz J. Mason
2 Q 16024 Varsity K. d enent
16029 Alie D. McCorm ck
Open: 28 secs Gam 18 secs QCutoff: 62.05
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er
1 Q 16001 June L. Hansen

37.
45.
39.

pts

95
31
48

Ti me

47.
42.
45.

No Ti ne

pts

76
85
21

Ti me

34.

pts

04

Ti me

51.
34.
43.
36.
39.
40.
33.
31.

pts

52
94
49
93
64
81
44
30

Ti me

39.

-12-

16

8 inch Judge

5pt

P NN P

20 inch (P)

5pt

1

16 inch (P)

5pt

P NDNNODNMNENDN

12 inch (P)

5pt

Ri ta Browni ng

3Pt 2Pt
4 2
4 2
4 2
3 3
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
3 4
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
2 3
1 2
2 3
1 2
2 1
2 2
1 3
3 2
Judge:
3Pt 2Pt
3 4

1Pt Ganble
4 0
6 30
5 30
2 0

4

ONDNWDNESNDN

Ri ta Browni ng
1Pt Ganble

30

Ri ta Browni ng
1Pt Ganble

0
20
0
30
10
30
30
0

Ri ta Browni ng
1Pt Ganble

30

33
54
33

Score

37
76
75
33

Scor e

68

Scor e

35
45
34
57
26
62
60
34

Scor e

73



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

38. 1%
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Qual i fi

Pl ace

1Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

2 Q

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Friday, April 25, 2025
Team Standard

er Cutoff: 56.60 24 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

24001 Moon A. Lanphere 44. 22

er Cutoff: 41.54 20 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
20014 Rut hi e R Goodnman No Ti e
20036 Angel W Crawshaw 35. 66

20006 Kan Du K. Howe No Ti e
20037 Koko J. Johnson No Ti e
20004 Siren J. Marcus 33. 40

20028 W ngi t K. WIson No Ti e
20019 Logi c R Svarcas No Ti e
20027 Li nk K. Diedrich 37.41

20011 Ren E. Modie No Ti e
20025 Saber K. Smith 45. 34

20034 El ectra R Segui 36.71

20020 TaB P. Kinel Pellet 43.33

20030 Scri mmage K. d enent No Ti e
20008 Wendi L. Hansen No Ti e
20007 Sam W Crawshaw No Ti e
20035 Pet ey K. Howe No Ti e
20001 Rebel J. Johnson 34. 32

er Cutoff: 40.10 16 inch Judge: Rita Browning

Arnband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFl ts
16027 Max A Pierre No Ti e

16014 Jaxson C. Killam 48. 69

16028 Fia L. Prager 34. 87

16007 Arrow K. Mffroid 40. 92

16012 Sadi e C. Baker 53. 42

16004 Ellie (Pr) L. Prager 39. 30

er Cutoff: 45.94 12 inch Judge: Rita Browning
Arnmband Call Nane Handl er Ti me TFI ts

12004 adive M Havil and 44,12
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Scor e

49, 22

Scor e

Elim
35. 66
Elim
Elim
33.40
Elim
Elim
47. 41
Elim
47. 34
41. 71
55. 33
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
39. 32

Scor e

Elim
62. 69
34. 87
Elim
Elim
39. 30

Scor e

49.12



3
1 Q 12001
2 12008

Ti f fany
Ti ana
Tenpo

Qualifier Cutoff: 41.02

L. Thi bodeau
B. Thi bodeau
L. Thi bodeau

8 inch Judge:

41.70
39. 95
41.93

Ri ta Browni ng

Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 8006 Hazel R Ml enaar 35. 67
8001 Babs M Wrant 45. 14
2 8004 Sam C. Stewart 38.00
3 8003 WII ow B. Stephens 42. 97
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 32
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs FEOQ 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 8
Percent Qualified: 25.0%
Qualifier Cutoff: 36.81 20 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 20033 Jake J. Marcus 32.01
Qualifier Cutoff: 47.12 16 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16029 Alie D. McCorm ck 38.51
16011 Groovee A Pierre 40. 29
16008 Rad L. Marcus No Ti e
4 Q 16023 Ritz J. Mason 42. 80
2 Q 16025 Cswi n S. Dunn 36. 90
3 Q 16024 Varsity K. d enent 40. 53
16003 Ten A Pierre 35. 68
5 Q 16005 River (M) D. McCorm ck 40. 28
Qualifier Cutoff: 38.00 12 inch (P) Judge: Rita Browning
Place Arnband Call Name Handl er Ti me TFlts
1 Q 16001 June L. Hansen 33.05
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48. 70
39. 95
46. 93

Scor e

35. 67
52.14
43. 00
49. 97

Scor e

32.01

Scor e

38.51
Elim
Elim
42. 80
41. 90
42.53
50. 68
45, 28

Scor e

33.05



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Number of Dogs FEO

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Total Combi ned Dogs Showi ng:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Absent:
Total Conbi ned Dogs FEO

Total Conbi ned Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Conbi ned Dogs Not Scored:
Total Conbi ned Qualifiers:
Conmbi ned Percent Qualified:

35. 7%
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Friday, April 25, 2025
2-Dog Team Relay

Al Judge: Rita Browning

Pl ace Team Nane Ti ne R S F E D Score
Al In The Famly 72.61 1 1 0 1 0 229.61

An dive in a WIllow Tree 57.91 0 1 0 0 0 62.91

Br ot hers From Anot her Mot her 47.77 0 0 0 0 0 47.77

Cool Dudes 55. 13 0 1 0 0 0 60. 13

Epi c Bitches 44, 47 0 1 0 0 0 49. 47

Fun with Ren and Ten 52.54 1 1 0 0 0 59.54

2 Herd it froma Friend 44, 42 0 0 0 0 0 44, 42

1 Medi cal Redbul | Fokus 43. 43 0 0 0 0 0 43. 43
O. G Epic Bitches 47. 05 0 0 0 1 0 197. 05

Red Riots 44, 56 0 1 0 0 0 49. 56

Take me to the Mbon 49. 55 0 0 0 0 0 49. 55

5 Fanmil;y Ties 41. 62 0 1 0 0 0 46. 62

4 W Kan Du It 46. 31 0 0 0 0 0 46. 31

Fun Ti nmes 57.18 0 3 0 0 0 72.18

Fast Friends 52.15 1 1 0 0 0 59. 15

3 Screamin' Sisters 46. 02 0 0 0 0 0 46. 02

Super Chargers 56. 17 0 1 0 0 0 61.17

Two Peas In A Pod 52. 88 0 0 0 0 0 52. 88

Wat er Crackers 54. 02 0 0 0 0 0 54.02

W Run For Fun 47. 24 0 1 0 0 0 52. 24
W cked Good Fun 64. 09 0 0 0 1 0 214. 09

Total Nunber of Teans Show ng: 21
Total Nunber of Teans FEO O

Total Nunber of Teans Absent: 0
Total Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunber of Teans Not Scored: O
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